D9317
D9936
P3904
B1922
G1490

A5383
N9101
G8404
G4468
D7198

A
@ ;
P

Lancashire
Cricket

WEEK 41 - 30th December 2022

£1000 WINNER
N7025 - C Maxwell

£10 WINNERS
Eric Smith K3912
The Quadrant C2296
Mr Carter B9197
Grace Reding C8974
R P Sears P8727
£5 WINNERS
Steve Siddall P8982
John Jones N3330
Ronald McLone A8500
Pam Whitehead E4185
C & C Insurance D8257

Bidvest
Alan Durrington
Keith F Makin
Michael Smith
Mr Dootson

Charlene Palmer
S Harding
Philip Morgan
Martin Mercer
Heap Bridge Sc

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company N0.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)
Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845




