

WEEK 41 - 30th December 2022

£1000 WINNER N7025 - C Maxwell

£10 WINNERS

D9317	Eric Smith	K3912	Bidvest
D9936	The Quadrant	C2296	Alan Durrington
P3904	Mr Carter	B9197	Keith F Makin
B1922	Grace Reding	C8974	Michael Smith
G1490	R P Sears	P8727	Mr Dootson

£5 WINNERS

A5383	Steve Siddall	P8982	Charlene Palmer
N9101	John Jones	N3330	S Harding
G8404	Ronald McLone	A8500	Philip Morgan
G4468	Pam Whitehead	E4185	Martin Mercer
D7198	C & C Insurance	D8257	Heap Bridge Sc

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission Operating Licence No 5180

Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855 (A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)

Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845